Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dominic Keast - (850371) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.47
1:05.00
1:05.94
1:06.45
1:06.59
1:08.12
1:08.97
1:08.99
1:10.30
1:10.40
1:11.48
1:11.61
1:12.59
1:14.11
1:15.55
1:15.93
1:16.77
1:17.64
1:21.30
1:24.42
1:27.74

1:28.52

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:08.97
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Date

08/10/17
09/04/17
23/09/17
04/12/16
14/01/17
19/11/16
16/06/18
02/07/16
02/10/16
18/11/17
28/11/15
22/11/14
04/07/15
2111115
05/07/14
09/03/14
08/03/15
19/10/13
10/03/13
30/11/13
14/07/12
26/02/12

Date

16/06/18

Meet

Hemel Hempstead Birthday Open

L3 Regional Qualifier

Bracknell & Wokingham 2017 Club Championships
Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham 2016 Club Champs
Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships 2018
Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Bracknell & Woking Club Championships

The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships
Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships 2018

Venue

Hemel Hempstead
Guildford
Bracknell
Guildford
Wycombe
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Southampton
Guildford
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Swindon

Maidenhead

Venue

Bracknell
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Club Swam Under Level
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 2

3
4
3
4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2
2
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2

Club Swam Under Level

Bracknell 4
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1:10.40
1:04.47
1:05.94
1:05.00
1:06.59
1:06.45
1:08.12
1:10.30
1:08.99
1:11.48
1:14.11
1:12.59
1:16.77
1:11.61
1:15.55
1:15.93
1:24.42
1:17.64
1:21.30
1:27.74

1:28.52
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18/11/17
08/10/17
23/09/17
09/04/17
14/01/17
04/12/16
19/11/16
02/10/16
02/07/16
28/11/15
21/11/15
04/07/15
08/03/15
22/11/14
05/07/14
09/03/14
30/11/13
19/10/13
10/03/13
14/07/12
26/02/12

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hemel Hempstead Birthday Open

Bracknell & Wokingham 2017 Club Championships
L3 Regional Qualifier

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier
Bracknell & Wokingham 2016 Club Champs

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships

The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Bracknell & Woking Club Championships

Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
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Hemel Hempstead
Bracknell
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